Xl Eesti Karikavoistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Jérve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 303
05.10.2024 - 9:49

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4

3 VIISMA, Alyssia
4 RASINA, Kirke
5 RAMMUL, Rebecca

Heat 2 of 4

1 AHMAN, Meeri Marii
2 NURMSALU, Karita
3 JAMSA, Fiona

4 ANNUS, Isabel

5 HALJASTE, Heleriin
6 ERIK, Rika

7 LUISK, Lilii Tereese

Heat 3 of 4

1 ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta
2 LEVKOVITS, Alina
3 ROONI, Lenna
4 PIKINER, Iryna
5 KAARE, Kertu
6
7

FJODOROVA, Jaroslava

NAGEL, Mirtel

Heat 4 of 4

1 SIKK, Keiti Lii

2 LAANE, Helis

3 KARJA, Karolin

4 ROMANJUK, Maria
5 BOLLVERK, Anete
6 ALOE, Elisabeth

7 VIDLOHA, Anna

8 ASI, Saskia
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10
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Kalevi Ujumiskool
Audentese Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Audentese Spordiklubi
Keila Swimclub
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tuk

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Johvi Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Garant
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Tuk

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Keila Swimclub
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool

2:38.59
2:42.48

2:28.74
2:21.30
2:15.15
2:04.90
2:07.26
2:20.35
2:24.98

2:26.80
2:21.30
2:14.75
2:02.44
2:06.92
2:19.95
2:23.65

2:25.95
2:20.73
2:11.48
2:01.66
2:05.82
2:17.52
2:23.02
2:31.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to TUK
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